ENV Studies and Sciences Elective lists

Environmental Studies Majors

History Electives (need 3 credits)

ENVS 26200
ENVS 27000
ENVS 27100

History of Commodities in the Americas
History of American Environmental Thought
Global Environmental History

Humanities electives (need 3 credits)

ENVS 25000
ENVS 26200
ENVS 27000
ENVS 27100
ENVS 36000
HIST 27200
PHIL 23000
PHIL 34000

Environmental Ethics

History of Commodities in the Americas
History of American Environmental Thought
Global Environmental History

Topics in Environmental Humanities

History of the Future

Bioethics

Global Ethics

Policy Electives (need 3 credits)

ENVS 21300
ENVS 33100

ENVS 36600
LGST 30700

US Environmental and Natural Resource Policy
Topics in Geography and Planning
Environmental Politics and Policy
Environmental Law and Policy

Social Science electives (need 6 credits)

ENVS 20400
ENVS 24000
ENVS 28100
ENVS 33102
ENVS 38000
ANTH 37000
ANTH 37500
ECON 31200
PSYC 23500
SOCI 20800
SOCI 24700
SOCI 25000
SOCI 32600
SOCI 40200

ST: Rainforests, Reefs and Ruins

Environmental Archaeology

Environmental Economics

Contemporary Applications of Ancient Agriculture
Sustainability in the Amazon and Andes

Applied Anthropology

Environmental Anthropology

Economic Development

Conservation Psychology for a Sustainable World
Social Change

Environmental Sociology

Gender, the Environment, and Social Change
Social Movements

Society and Nature

Updated 18 September 2018



ENV Studies and Sciences Elective lists

Environmental Studies Majors (Continued)

Tools/Skills Requirement (need 6 credits)

ENVS Breadth Requirement (9 credits): Any upper-level ENVS course at level 2 or above; 6 credits

ARTH 23300
ARTH 30100
BIOL 27500
BIOL 28400
CMST 11000
CMST 11500
CMST 13200
CNPH 14100
COMP 10500
COMP 10600
COMP 12300
ENVS 10400
ENVS 14000
ENVS 14200
ENVS 14500
ENVS 24500
ENVS 20203
ENVS 31200
ENVS 35000
ENVS 37500
ENVS 34000
HLTH 20200
MATH 14400
MATH 14500
MATH 15500
MATH 22100
PSYC 20700
RLS 10500
RLS 27700
WRTG 21100
WRTG 21300

Great Spaces: An Introduction to Urban Design
Architectural Design Studio: Fundamental of Arch Design & Drawing
Field Biology

Field Ornithology

Public Communication

Business and Professional Communication
Storytelling

Introduction to Photography

Introduction to Website Development

Multimedia Programming

Introduction to Scientific Computation in MATLAB
Intro to Gardening Principles and Permaculture
Introduction to Herbalism

The Art and Science of Tracking

Narratives of Climate Change

Agroecology and Sustainable Food Production Systems
Make Better Stuff Studio

Topics in Communication

Non-Timber Forest Products

Advanced Environmental Technologies (if taken with lab)
Topics in Pollution (if taken with lab)

Human Nutrition

Statistics for Business, Economics, and Management
Statistics for Health, Life, and Social Sciences

Basic Statistical Reasoning

Data Analysis with ArcGIS

Statistics in Psychology

Fundamentals of Leadership

Ecotourism and Natural Resources Management
Writing for the Workplace

Technical Writing

WRTG 23200 Writing Nonfiction

WRTG 31100
WRTG 31400
WRTG 31700
WRTG 31900
WRTG 32000

Writing for the Professions
Science Writing

Proposal and Grant Writing
Writing as a Naturalist
Public Essay

must be at level 3 or higher
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Environmental Science Major

Restricted Science Electives (need 8 credits total)
e Any 200-level (or higher) course with prefixes (ENVS, BIOL, CHEM, PHYS) that includes a lab.

Humanities Electives (need 3 credits)
e ENVS 25000 Environmental Ethics
ENVS 26200 History of Commodities in the Americas
ENVS 27000 History of American Environmental Thought
ENVS 27100 Global Environmental History
ENVS 36000 Topics in Environmental Humanities
HIST 27200 History of the future
PHIL 23000 Bioethics
PHIL 24000 Global Ethics

Social Science electives (need 6 credits)
e ENVS 20400 ST: Rainforests, Reefs and Ruins
ENVS 21300 US Environmental and Natural Resource Policy

ENVS 24000 Environmental Archaeology

ENVS 28100 Environmental Economics

ENVS 33102 Contemporary Applications of Ancient Agriculture
ENVS 38000 Sustainability in the Amazon and Andes

ANTH 37000 Applied Anthropology

ANTH 37500 Environmental Anthropology

ECON 31200 Economic Development

PSYC 23500 Conservation Psychology for a Sustainable World
SOCI 20800 Social Change

SOCI 24700 Environmental Sociology

SOCI 25000 Gender, the Environment, and Social Change
SOCI 32600 Social Movements

SOCI 40200 Society and Nature

Breadth Requirement (6 Credits): Any 300-level or higher ENVS course
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